OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Quick-order Pkg

4.71 (287) Sohc Smfi V8 "power Tech"
Engine

17" X 7.5" Chrome Aluminum Wheels
Pwr Sunroof

Quadra-drive 4-wheel Drive System
Electronic Am/fm Stereo Radio
W/compact Disc, Cassette, 10-disc
Remote Compact Disc Changer

Cold Weather Group

Special Paint

5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
Powertrain

Leather Low-back Front Bucket Seats
P235/65r17 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Roof Rack

Body-color Grille

Automatic Halogen Headlamps

INTERIOR

60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
Full-length Floor Console

Front/rear Floor Mats

Leather Wrapped Tilt Steering
Instrument Cluster, Electroluminescent
Traveler/mini Trip Computer

Memory Feature-inc: Radio, Driver Seat,

Outside Mirrors

Speed Control

Remote Keyless Entry

Security Alarm

Automatic Temp Control W/dual Zones
Rear Window Defroster

Infinity Premium 6-speaker System
llluminated Visor Vanity Mirrors
Universal Garage Door Opener
Passenger Assist Handles

Model Grand Cherokee
Year 2002

VIN 1J4GW58N32C142591

Trim Limited 4X4 Certified
Color Steel Blue Pearl
Engine

4.7L SOHC SMFI V8 Power Tech Enging

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

14

Door Courtesy Lamps

llluminated Entry

Cargo Compartment Cover

Pwr 10-way Driver Seat W/memory

MECHANICAL

4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
3.55 Axle Ratio

4-wheel Drive

625-cca Maintenance-free Battery
136-amp Alternator

Quadra-coil Suspension

P235/65r17 All-season Performance Sbr Bsw
Tires

17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels W/silver
Accents

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Next Generation
Multi-stage Airbags

Child-protection Rear Door Locks

Total Base Price
Quick-order Pkg

4.71 (287) Sohc Smfi V8 "power Tech" Engine

17" X 7.5" Chrome Aluminum Wheels
Pwr Sunroof
Quadra-drive 4-wheel Drive System

Cold Weather Group
Special Paint
5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od

HIGHWAY MPG

19

$33,140.00

$2,145.00
$1,070.00
$870.00
$800.00
$550.00

Electronic Am/fm Stereo Radio W/compact Disc, Cassette $104li3@ Remote G

$250.00
$200.00
$75.00

$39,595.00




