CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- Quick-order Pkg
- 4.7I (287) Sohc Smfi V8 "power Tech" Engine
- 17" X 7.5" Chrome Aluminum Wheels
- Pwr Sunroof
- Quadra-drive 4-wheel Drive System
- Electronic Am/fm Stereo Radio W/compact Disc, Cassette, 10-disc Remote Compact Disc Changer
- Cold Weather Group
- Special Paint
- 5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
- Powertrain
- Leather Low-back Front Bucket Seats
- P235/65r17 All-season Sbr Bsw Tires

STANDARD EQUIPMENT **EXTERIOR**

- Roof Rack
- Body-color Grille
- Automatic Halogen Headlamps

INTERIOR

- 60/40 Split Folding Rear Seat
- Full-length Floor Console
- Front/rear Floor Mats
- Leather Wrapped Tilt Steering
- Instrument Cluster, Electroluminescent
- Traveler/mini Trip Computer
- Memory Feature-inc: Radio, Driver Seat, **Outside Mirrors**
- Speed Control
- Remote Keyless Entry
- Security Alarm

Model

Automatic Temp Control W/dual Zones

Grand Cherokee

- Rear Window Defroster
- Infinity Premium 6-speaker System
- Illuminated Visor Vanity Mirrors
- Universal Garage Door Opener
- Passenger Assist Handles

- * Door Courtesy Lamps
- Illuminated Entry
- Cargo Compartment Cover
- Pwr 10-way Driver Seat W/memory

MECHANICAL

- 4-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
- 3.55 Axle Ratio
- 4-wheel Drive
- 625-cca Maintenance-free Battery
- 136-amp Alternator
- Quadra-coil Suspension
- P235/65r17 All-season Performance Sbr Bsw
- * 17" X 7.5" Aluminum Wheels W/silver Accents

SAFETY

- * Driver & Front Passenger Next Generation Multi-stage Airbags
- * Child-protection Rear Door Locks

Year 2002 VIN 1J4GW58N32C142591 Trim **Limited 4X4 Certified** Steel Blue Pearl Color Engine 4.7L SOHC SMFI V8 Power Tech Engine

Total Base Price	\$33,140.00
Quick-order Pkg	\$2,145.00
4.7l (287) Sohc Smfi V8 "power Tech" Engine	\$1,070.00
17" X 7.5" Chrome Aluminum Wheels	\$870.00
Pwr Sunroof	\$800.00
Quadra-drive 4-wheel Drive System	\$550.00
Electronic Am/fm Stereo Radio W/compact Disc	c, Cassette,\$ 49 5d i30 Remote C
Cold Weather Group	\$250.00
Special Paint	\$200.00
5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od	\$75.00

\$33,140.00

MSRP \$39,595.00